
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

FROSTBURG 8 BALL FALL 2019 (25976)

Next Shoot Date: 01/20/2020
Session Team Totals Through 01/06/2020

Generated: 01/15/2020

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

247135 SHAFF'S 46 29 4 1 01/02/2020

247049 HURRY BACK 43 32 3 2 01/06/2020

246291 STEEL PONY 40 35 3 2 01/06/2020

247203 GFC 33 42 2 3 01/06/2020

247176 MIDLAND 33 42 2 3 01/06/2020

Team Name: SHAFF'S Team ID: 247135
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

200448 7 MIKE HAST 35 13 6 1 7 11/24/2020

110929 7 BILLY SHAFFER 35 15 6 3 9 01/04/2020

42952 5 TWAIN BEAL 30 16 6 3 9 12/11/2019

57816 5 JOE MILLS 17 11 4 3 7 01/04/2020

110928 5 RICK BENDER 14 17 2 4 6 01/04/2020

222264 3 WENDY FIORITA 10 9 4 2 6 11/19/2019

195422 3 JOE RICE 8 16 4 3 7 10/20/2019

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 6 0 12 6 18

227165 3 BERNIE HENEGHAN 5 16 2 4 6 09/21/2020

Team Name: HURRY BACK Team ID: 247049
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

13920 5 MATT BRASHEAR 31 25 6 3 9 09/20/2020

291292 6 RICK CUTTER 26 24 2 5 7 02/26/2020

256542 4 CLAY BLUBAUGH 23 14 7 1 8 09/20/2020

195633 6 JEREMY YATES 17 15 3 4 7 02/09/2020

4641 5 CHUCK STOTT 16 14 3 3 6 12/01/2020

24781 4 JOHN STEELE 16 15 2 4 6 09/18/2020

290850 3 NICK O'HARA 14 14 6 3 9 02/05/2020

282933 3 JAKE GIBBS 10 16 5 3 8 02/09/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 6 15



Team Name: STEEL PONY Team ID: 246291
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

66508 7 DAVE JENKINS 33 1 6 0 6 08/20/2020

259702 6 FORREST FOLK 29 14 5 1 6 02/14/2021

66557 5 JOSHUA LANTZ 24 24 5 4 9 09/24/2020

259432 5 BRUCE SNYDER 22 20 5 3 8 09/29/2020

296114 4 JOSH DIETZ 21 17 5 5 10 10/16/2020

296157 4 LUCAS MILLER 12 35 2 8 10 10/19/2020

291264 3 TRAVIS SHAFFER 11 22 3 7 10 02/23/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 7 16

Team Name: GFC Team ID: 247203
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

287804 5 EARL EVANS 30 29 4 6 10 10/01/2020

252412 5 MIKE CRAWFORD 28 29 4 5 9 02/04/2021

287810 4 FRED VOLLMERHAUSEN 20 18 4 3 7 11/19/2020

302295 4 BILLY CAGE 18 17 6 3 9 10/06/2020

302296 3 DUSTIN TWIGG 7 15 2 4 6 10/06/2020

302195 3 MARK DORSEY 6 29 1 8 9 09/30/2020

252432 2 YVONNE CRAWFORD 5 33 2 6 8 10/02/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 10 7 17

Team Name: MIDLAND Team ID: 247176
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

64107 5 JAMIE SPIKER 26 22 6 4 10 09/13/2020

231048 5 GEORGE MILLER 20 34 2 8 10 09/10/2020

196234 4 COREY HOLLOWAY 18 9 5 1 6 04/25/2020

282859 5 DAVE BENNETT 17 23 2 5 7 09/08/2019

282860 5 DUSTIN TRANUM 14 19 2 4 6 09/11/2020

242057 5 SHAWN LEAP 11 18 1 5 6 02/11/2020

239617 4 Gerald. (Jay) COOK 10 12 2 4 6 09/24/2020

291262 4 STEVE COOK 8 7 2 1 3 02/23/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 6 11 10 21

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.



* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

110929 BILLY SHAFFER 7 70.00% 6 9 28 66.67% 94.67

4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

256542 CLAY BLUBAUGH 4 62.16% 7 8 29 87.50% 116.50

13920 MATT BRASHEAR 5 55.36% 6 9 28 66.67% 94.67

302295 BILLY CAGE 4 51.43% 6 9 28 66.67% 94.67

42952 TWAIN BEAL 5 65.22% 6 9 24 66.67% 90.67

259432 BRUCE SNYDER 5 52.38% 5 8 24 62.50% 86.50

64107 JAMIE SPIKER 5 54.17% 6 10 26 60.00% 86.00

66557 JOSHUA LANTZ 5 50.00% 5 9 26 55.56% 81.56

296114 JOSH DIETZ 4 55.26% 5 10 21 50.00% 71.00

252412 MIKE CRAWFORD 5 49.12% 4 9 20 44.44% 64.44

287804 EARL EVANS 5 50.85% 4 10 18 40.00% 58.00

296157 LUCAS MILLER 4 25.53% 2 10 10 20.00% 30.00

231048 GEORGE MILLER 5 37.04% 2 10 8 20.00% 28.00

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

290850 NICK O'HARA 3 50.00% 6 9 24 66.67% 90.67

282933 JAKE GIBBS 3 38.46% 5 8 21 62.50% 83.50

291264 TRAVIS SHAFFER 3 33.33% 3 10 14 30.00% 44.00

252432 YVONNE CRAWFORD 2 13.16% 2 8 8 25.00% 33.00

302195 MARK DORSEY 3 17.14% 1 9 3 11.11% 14.11


